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wyland gallery shows 2014*  

Don’t miss this exciting event as we unveil new artworks. 
Plus, a live art demonstration, book signing, and photos with 
Wyland himself. You won’t want to miss it.

Cover: “Blue Ballet” SPECIAL RELEASE PRICE 
ORDER TODAY, AND GET 50% OFF!  
FRAMING AND SHIPPING INCLUDED.

*D a te s  a n d  t i m e  s u b j e c t  to  c h a n g e  
Fo r  m o re  d e ta i l s  v i s i t  w w w.w yl a n d g a l l e r i e s . c o m

Friday, May 16 and 
Saturday, May 17 
6-10 pm 
Carmel, CA • (877) Wyland-1

Friday, May 23
6-10 pm 
Laguna Beach, CA • (800) WYLAND-1

Saturday, May 24
5-9 pm and
Sunday, May 25
12-4 pm 
San Diego, CA • (800) WYLAND-5

Monday, May 26
1-5 pm and
Tuesday, May 27
5-9 pm
Lake Tahoe, CA • (530) 541-7099

Thursday, May 29 and
Friday, May 30
6-10 pm
Venetian, Las Vegas, NV • (702)-699-7100 

Saturday, May 31, 4-8 pm 
and Sunday, June 1, 1-5 pm
Planet Hollywood, Las Vegas, NV • (702) 699-5363

Friday, August 15
6-10 pm 
Waikiki Beachwalk, HI • (808) 924-1322

Saturday, August 16
2-6 pm 
Haleiwa, HI • (808) 637-8729

Sunday, August 17
5-9 pm 
Kapolei, HI • (808) 677-1440

Friday, October 10 and
Saturday, October 11
6-10 pm 
Sarasota, FL - (888) 588-5331

Friday, October 17 and
Saturday, October 18
6-10 pm
Fort Lauderdale, FL • (954) 779-7700 

Thursday, October 23,  
Friday, October 24 and
Saturday, October 25
6-10 pm 
Key West, FL • (888) 292-4998 

Saturday, November 1
6-10 pm 
Disney Boardwalk, Orlando, FL • (407) 560-8750

Sunday, November 2
2-6 pm 
Port Canaveral, FL • (321) 332-7941

Friday, November 7 and
Saturday, November 8
6-10 pm 
Laguna Beach, CA • (800) WYLAND-1

Sunday, November 9
12-4 pm 
San Diego, CA • (800) WYLAND-5

Friday, November 21
4-8 pm
Planet Hollywood, Las Vegas, NV • (702) 699-5363 

Saturday, November 22
6-10 pm
Venetian, Las Vegas, NV • (702)-699-7100 

Friday, December 5
6-10 pm 
Waikiki Beachwalk, HI • (808) 924-1322

Saturday, December 6
2-6 pm 
Haleiwa, HI • (808) 637-8729

Sunday, December 7	
5-9 pm 
Kapolei, HI • (808) 677-1440

Friday, December 19 and
Saturday, December 20	
6-10 pm 
Lahaina, HI • (888) 435-6603
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